
2024 TRLGA
TORRES - INDIVIDUAL GAME - Low Gross Low Net Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Stahl, Yolanda $7.25
Anderson, Kathy $7.25
Barnes, Dana $7.25
Reid, Francine $7.25
Kielblock, Renee $5.00
Miller, Mary $5.00
Nunnenkamp, Jeanette $3.00
Wong, Katherine $3.00
Total Purse $45.00



2024 TRLGA
TORRES - INDIVIDUAL GAME - Low Gross Low Net Leaderboard

Gross TORRES - INDIVIDUAL GAME: LOW GROSS - LOW NET

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Barnes, Dana 83 $7.25
-- Miller, Mary 91
-- Stahl, Yolanda 94
2 Karras, Nioma 95
-- Nunnenkamp, Jeanette 96
3 Whittier, Velma 96
-- Dotzler, Dale 97

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Anderson, Kathy 94 $7.25
-- Kielblock, Renee 97
-- Wong, Katherine 101
2 Nelson, Laura 104
-- Libby, Linda 107
-- Reid, Francine 109
3 Maltby, Rycki 110
-- Negherbon, Nancy 119

Total Purse Allocated: $14.50
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2024 TRLGA
TORRES - INDIVIDUAL GAME - Low Gross Low Net Leaderboard

Net TORRES - INDIVIDUAL GAME: LOW GROSS - LOW NET

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Stahl, Yolanda 70 $7.25
2 Miller, Mary 72 $5.00
3 Nunnenkamp, Jeanette 74 $3.00
-- Barnes, Dana 74
-- Karras, Nioma 75
4 Dotzler, Dale 75
-- Whittier, Velma 81

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Anderson, Kathy 66
1 Reid, Francine 68 $7.25
2 Kielblock, Renee 72 $5.00
3 Wong, Katherine 73 $3.00
4 Libby, Linda 76
-- Maltby, Rycki 78
-- Nelson, Laura 79
5 Negherbon, Nancy 79

Total Purse Allocated: $30.50
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